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Western region
Naik Mohammad Azamy, azamy@unhcr.org, 070 277 5787
Abdul Rahim Hazim, abdul.hazim@drc.ngo, 079 959 1468

Muhammad Farzan, mfarzan@unicef.org, 079 998 7683
Ronald Odong, ronaldo@warchild.org.uk, 072 889 5203

Penninah Tomusange Kyoyagala, tomusange@unfpa.org

Shirin Nikzad, shirin.nikzad@unhabitat-afg.org, 079 673 8795

Abdul Samy, AbdulSamy@unops.org, 070 596 6460  
Sharif Shah Ziaiee, sharif.shah57@gmail.com, 070 5966 544  

Ewaz Ali Ahmadi, ewazali.ahmadi@nrc.no, 072 893 2190

Northern region
Abdul Basir Sediqyar, sediqyar@unhcr.org, 079 199 0111

Ghulam Nabi Haidari, ghulam.haidari@nrc.no, 072 893 2323

Hashmat Latifi, hlatifi@unicef.org, 079 998 7371
M. Zakir Rasouly, zakir.rasouly@adwso.org, 079 028 3353

Suhaila Akbary, sakbary@unfpa.org

Sayed Agha Atiq, sayeda@unops.org, 070 596 6450

Brenda Escalante, escalanb@unhcr.org, 070 446 5682
Mohammad Saber Zareef, mohammad.zareef@nrc.no, 072 893 2642

North Eastern region
Hayatullah Sobman, sobman@unhcr.org, 079 199 0317
Gul Karim Hasrat, hasratma@unhcr.org, 070 277 5765   

Sayed Agha Atiq, sayeda@unops.org, 070 596 6450

Hashmat Latifi, hlatifi@unicef.org, 079 998 7371
Rohina Rohin, rohinarohin786@gmail.com, 079 267 1620

North Eastern region

GBV coordinators, gbvaor.afg@gmail.com

Mohammad Asif Abid, mohammad.abid@nrc.no

Southern region
Aliulah Mutawakil, mutawaki@unhcr.org, 070 172 9219
Nour Ahmad Khwashal, nour.khwashal@drc.ngo, 070 030 5705

Abdul Khaliq Sultani, akhaliq@unicef.org, 079 998 7564
Abdul Rahman Zaheer, coleadcpaor@gmail.com, 078 884 9898

Munawarshah Ahsan, mahsan@unfpa.org

Abdul Samy, abdulsamy@unops.org, 070 596 6460

Shamsullhaq Dost, zia.rahman.farooqi@nrc.no, 070 895 0961

Eastern region
Shahida Hasan, hassasha@unhcr.org, 079 199 0035
Anwarullah Shahzad, anwarullah.shahzad@drc.ngo, 079 989 2756
Aziz Noor, aznoor@unicef.org, 079 998 7464
Khalid Sagar, aksaghar@unicef.org, 079 998 7471
Shazia Sayed, Shazia.Sayed@savethechildren.org

Azizullah Paktin, azizullahp@unops.org, 070 596 6490
Mohammad Y.Asee, Mohammad.Yasin@rescue.org, 076 689 1010

GBV coordinators, gbvaor.afg@gmail.com

Ahmad Seiar Mirzakhail, ahmadseyar.mirzakhil@nrc.no

Madina Hekmat, mhekmat@unicef.org, 079 998 7282
Mohammad Munir Salam Zai, msalamzai@unicef.org

Central region
Yama Noori, nooriy@unhcr.org, 079 199 0262
Breshna Darwish, ashoorza@unhcr.org, 079 199 0269

Mohammad Akbar Oriakhil, akbaro@unops.org, 070 596 6529
Ajmal Ahmadzai, ajmala@unops.org, 070 596 6540 

Dayan Rasikh, dayan.rasikh@unhabitat-afg.org, 079 000 7852
Husnia Assekzai, husnia.asikzai@nrc.no

GBV coordinators, gbvaor.afg@gmail.com

South Eastern region
Noor Alam Tasal, alamtasa@unhcr.org, 070 246 6624

GBV coordinators, gbvaor.afg@gmail.com

Faiq Khan Sahibzada, fksahibzada@unicef.org, 079 998 7287

Sameullah Tabesh, wsta.prmanager@gmail.com, 078 657 5528

Mohammad Akbar Oriakhil, akbaro@unops.org, 070 596 6529

Central Highland region
Yama Gharwal, gharwal@unhcr.org, 079 199 0148
Mohammad Ashraf Niazi, Niazi@unhcr.org, 078 755 1572

Hamidullah Sorosh, hsorosh@unicef.org, 079 850 7295
Mohammad Munir Salam Zai, msalamzai@unicef.org

Matiullah Noori, mnoori@unfpa.org

 Mohammad Akbar Oriakhil, akbaro@unops.org, 070 596 6529

NATIONAL LEVEL

Fatuma Akello Ongwen, fakellos@unicef.org, 079 998 7158
Ishola, abdulrazak.ishola@savethechildren.org

Subarna Dhar, dhar@unfpa.org
Terry Alovi, terry.alovi@rescue.org, 072 908 0466

Khadija Zeeshan, zeeshan@unfpa.org

Ben Flower, flower.benjamincyrusroger@un.org, 072 819 1674

Kristin Arthur, arthur@unhcr.org, 070 246 5619
Stephen Katende, stephen.katende@nrc.no, 0790 404 738 

Ajmal Ahmadzai, ajmala@unops.org, 070 596 6540
Dr. Belal Hakimi, dr.hakimi@mdcafghan.org, 078 888 0065

Omidjan Zazai, zazaio@unhcr.org 070 163 3846
Sharifullah Kamalpuri, kamalpur@unhcr.org, 079 467 1076

Kamaluddin Yakubu, kyakubu@unicef.org, 079 998 7940

Mohammad Ashraf SAFI, mohammadashrafs@unops.org, 070 596 6519
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